Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
PE drainage outlet with roofing flap
Description
This high-quality rainwater outlet consists of a durable HDPE pipe with a round 4 mm bituminous flange. Thanks to the
patented expansion system, the flange is securely and watertightly bonded to the pipe. The pre-assembled connection
ensures fast and efficient installation, both for new builds and renovation projects. The dimensions are perfectly matched
to standard couplings, allowing seamless connection to the existing drainage system.
Advantages
Patented expansion system for maximum reliability
Pre-assembled flange for fast and efficient installation
Suitable for both new build and renovation
Perfect fit with standard couplings for easy connection
Characteristics
Characteristic Value Characteristic Value
Raw material Bitumen / PE Shape Round
Degrees (°) 90
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations
Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
PE drainage outlet with roofing flap
table.variants
Article code Commercial Code Pipe diameter (mm) Slab diameter (mm) Wall thickness (mm) Length (mm)
44171 PETAPR0506 50 320 3 600
44173 PETAPR0756 75 320 3 600
44174 PETAPR0906 90 320 3,50 600
44175 PETAPR1106 110 370 4,30 600
44176 PETAPR1256 125 370 4,90 600
44177 PETAPR1606 160 480 6,20 600
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations